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Accountability Reports

Type
All
American Indian or Alaska
Native
Asian
Black/African American
English Learner
English Learner and FEP 1-4
English Learner Cohort
Female
Foster Care
Foster Care Cohort
Hispanic or Latino
Homeless
Homeless Cohort
Income Eligibility 1 and 2
Income Eligibility 1 and 2
Cohort
Male
Migrant
Migrant Cohort
Military
Military Cohort
Multiple Races
Native Hawaiian or Pacific
Islander
Special Education

Special Education Cohort

White

# of
Dropouts
265

85

89
14
28
133
162

145

42
50

79

#

Enrolled

5244

1411

30

38

218

257

197

2545

26

22

1540

96

147

2420

2166

2699

27

23

165

21

730

686

2039

Dropout
Rate(%)

5.05

6.02

6.67

2.63

2.29

1.95

4.57

472

15.38

18.18

5.78

14.58

19.05

5.5

7.48

5.37

3.7

4.35
4.85
4.76
5.75
7.29

3.87



